
Public Agency Name: Kitsap County
Roster Type: Vendor Roster
Date: 04/08/2021
Time: 05:51 pm
Main-Category: General Services, Technology and Communications Equipment and Services
Sub-Category: Audio/Visual Support, Entertainment Services, Event Services, Audio Visual Equipment and

Maintenance, Video Management Software and Systems (VMS)

Vendor Roster Businesses:
575 Inc.
AAA Equipment Company, LLC
AAKAVS CONSULTING
Absco Solutions
Access Unlimited and Security, Inc
Adorama Inc.
AlarmPro, LLC
American Onsite Services
Azimuth Group LLC
Camtek Inc.
Chicago Tech, Inc.
Cook Security Group
CORT Party Rental
CTS Cabling & Technology Services
Day Wireless Systems
Discountcell Inc
DPE Systems
Electrocom
Granicus, LLC
Graybar Electric
HPDS Security
Intrinsic Enterprises Inc
IVCI LLC
JAVS
Key Code Media, Inc.
Leverage Information Systems, Inc.
M.D. MARINE ELECTRIC, LTD.
Mason America, Inc.
Neurilink LLC
NW Security & Automation
NW Tel, LLC
One.7, Inc.
Open Square
Phoenix Protective Corp.
PNTA
QBSI-Xerox
Quest Media & Supplies, Inc.
Reliable Investments LLC
Right! Systems Inc.
Simple Security Solutions Inc.
SJ Graphics Corporation
Sound Management Group
Southern Computer Warehouse, Inc.
Tacoma Tent & Awning
TechPower Solutions, Inc.
Toyota Lift Northwest
Vac-Tec Septic & Water LLC.
ViewSonic Corporation
Vision Municipal Solutions
World Wide Technology LLC
WULUS CONSTRUCTION INC
Gordon Sound



Public Agency Name:

Date:
Search Method:

Main‐Category: 
Sub‐Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails L&I Required Training Application Expiration Date
575 Inc. Mikayla Chicquette 17837 1st Ave S 532 Normandy Park WA 98148 575‐459‐0813 clients@575agency.com

04/02/2022
AAKAVS CONSULTING Arnab Bhowmick 24919 SE 41st Dr Issaquah WA 98029 425‐245‐3569 arnab@aakavs.com

01/08/2022
Absco Solutions Tom Whitaker 8366 SW Nimbus Ave. Bldg 1‐B Beaverton OR 97008 800‐705‐1857 liz.abolafia@abscosolutions.com; 

vrslabaugh@abscosolutions.com;  Exempt from this requirement 03/13/2022
Access Unlimited and Security, Inc Ken Pickens 2615 N Cincinnati Street Suite 101 Spokane WA 99207 509‐241‐0563 kenp@ausecurity.net

Training completed 05/26/2021
Adorama Inc. Bid Department 42 WEST 18TH ST NEW YORK NY 10011 212‐741‐0401 biddept@adorama.com

12/29/2021
AlarmPro, LLC Jessica Walker 2123 Duncan Rd. Wenatchee WA 98801 509‐888‐4673 jwalker@myalarmpro.com

Training completed 10/25/2021
American Onsite Services Dave Alvarado 3808 N Sullivan Rd  Bldg. 107A spokane valley WA 99216 509‐496‐1112 dave_alvarado@air‐pipe.com

Training completed 03/20/2022
Azimuth Group LLC Raul Ramos 2205 152nd Ave NE Suite 113 Redmond WA 98052 425‐652‐1802 raul.ramos@azimuth‐grp.com

08/05/2021
Camtek Inc. Lorie Stephenson PO Box 6520 Spokane WA 99217 509‐443‐2609 lorie@camtekinc.com

Exempt from this requirement 10/08/2021
Chicago Tech, Inc. Robert L Spallone 3501 Woodhead Drive . Northbrook IL 60062 847‐504‐0513 rspallone@chicagotech.com

06/24/2021
Cook Security Group Kaitlyn Bridgers 8214 S 192nd Street Suit 104 Kent WA 98032 503‐840‐5178 kaitlyn.bridgers@cooksecuritygrou

p.com;  08/20/2021
CTS Cabling & Technology Services Steve Jordan 2720 S Ash St TACOMA WA 98409 206‐686‐2000 stevej@cablects.com; 

johnh@cablects.com Exempt from this requirement 01/09/2022
Day Wireless Systems Vlad Erofeev PO Box 22169 Milwaukie OR 97269 503‐659‐1240 MPatnode@daywireless.com; 

rhall@daywireless.com;  Exempt from this requirement 03/22/2022
Discountcell Inc Jennifer King 350 W 500 SOUTH PROVO UT 84601 801‐235‐9809 apdept@discountcell.com

09/30/2021
DPE Systems Sean Starke 120 Lakeside Ave Suite 230 Seattle WA 98122 206‐223‐3737 sstarke@dpes.com; 

cmacneil@dpes.com 01/21/2022
Electrocom Kathy Dell 6815 216th Street SW Lynnwood WA 98036 425‐774‐6600 kathyd@electrocom.us; 

bswerk@electrocom.us Training completed 01/17/2022
Gordon Sound Gus Housen 9476 Silverdale Way NW PO Box 281 Silverdale WA 98383 360‐509‐5612 gus@gordonsound.com

Granicus, LLC BizCon 408 Saint Peter Street Suite 600 Saint Paul MN 55102 800‐314‐014 bizcon@granicus.com
02/26/2022

Graybar Electric Ernesto Gallardo 1919 6th Ave South Seattle WA 98104 206‐310‐9496 ernesto.gallardo@graybar.com; 
Jeff.Bayley@graybar.com 11/09/2021

HPDS Security Josh Stivers PO Box 73100 Puyallup WA 98373 206‐730‐8868 josh@homelandpatroldivision.us; 
chris@homelandpatroldivision.us 01/13/2022

Intrinsic Enterprises Inc Matthew Wright 6947 Coal Creek Pkwy SE  STE 186 Newcastle WA 98059 650‐746‐4683 opportunity@intrinsic.ventures
05/17/2021

IVCI LLC Jay Gaskill 601 Old Willets Path Hauppauge NY 11788 631‐525‐5876 jgaskill@ivci.com
02/09/2022

JAVS Kevin Otey 13020 Middletown Industrial Blvd Louisville KY 40223 502‐380‐6443 Jay.Ackert@javs.com; 
kevin.otey@javs.com 02/06/2022

Key Code Media, Inc. Kim Riste 6632 S 191st Pl Suite E102 Kent WA 98032 206‐870‐0244 orders@keycodemedia.com; 
kriste@keycodemedia.com 11/09/2021

Leverage Information Systems, Inc. Douglas M Chesler PO Box 630 Woodinville WA 98072 425‐420‐1555 james.barker@leverageis.com; 
dougc@leverageis.com;  Exempt from this requirement 03/17/2022

General Services, Technology and Communications Equipment and Services
Audio/Visual Support, Entertainment Services, Event Services, Audio Visual Equipment and Maintenance, Video Management Software and Systems
(VMS)

Kitsap County

04/08/2021
Search for businesses that meet any of the service requirements chosen



M.D. MARINE ELECTRIC, LTD. John Vashchenko 672 East 11th Street Tacoma WA 98421 253‐383‐9983 macdavey@mdmarineelectric.com; 
JohnV@mdmarineelectric.com;  Exempt from this requirement 12/06/2021

Mason America, Inc. John 2101 4th Ave. Ste. 1550 Seattle WA 98121 206‐963‐9731 johnfogarty@bymason.com
10/23/2021

Neurilink LLC Brian James 3315 S. 116th St #121 Seattle WA 98168 208‐337‐6966 bjames@neurilink.com; 
kallen@neurilink.com Exempt from this requirement 08/20/2021

NW Security & Automation Marty Prough PO Box 1684 Sumner WA 98390 866‐309‐2911 info@ltdes.com
Exempt from this requirement 07/29/2021

NW Tel, LLC Tim Absten 544 S Spruce St Burlington WA 98233 360‐419‐4930 Tim@pnwtel.com; 
Daniel@pnwtel.com Exempt from this requirement 02/14/2022

Open Square Cameron Hood 5601 6th Ave S Suite 470 Seattle WA 98108 206‐724‐7954 chood@open‐sq.com
Exempt from this requirement 03/12/2022

PNTA Richard Carlson 2414 SW Andover St ‐ C100 Seattle WA 98106 206‐267‐1781 maxp@pnta.com; 
rcarlson@pnta.com Exempt from this requirement 04/09/2022

QBSI‐Xerox Kelly Stackpole 14432 SE Eastgate Way Suite 300 Bellevue WA 98007 425‐896‐5000 JOAN.SERWOLD@XEROX.COM; 
PAUL.FRANETOVICH@XEROX.COM;  01/21/2022

Quest Media & Supplies, Inc. Amy Comi 9000 Foothills Blvd. Ste. 100 Roseville CA 95747 916‐338‐7070 amy_comi@questsys.com
Training completed 01/28/2022

Reliable Investments LLC Anthony Obiako 801 2nd Avenue Suite 800 Seattle WA 98104 800‐918‐4380 anthony@reliableinvestmentsllc.co
m 06/10/2021

Right! Systems Inc. Mark Westling 2600 Willamette Dr. NE Suite C Lacey WA 98516 360‐956‐0414 mark.westling@rightsys.com
03/22/2022

Simple Security Solutions Inc. Shawn Noecker 23117 39th ave se Bothell WA 98021 425‐806‐3900 x210 shawn@simplesecuritysolutions.co
m Exempt from this requirement 04/28/2022

SJ Graphics Corporation Janet Kramberger 5594 NE Minder Rd SUITE 105 Poulsbo WA 98370 360‐297‐0059 sjgraphics@earthlink.net
02/05/2022

Sound Management Group Keith Barkman 5 Ilene Court  Building 7 Unit 3 Hillsborough NJ 8844 908‐295‐9027 keith.barkman@gmail.com
Training completed 10/20/2021

Southern Computer Warehouse, 
Inc.

Julia Stewart 1395 S Marietta Pkwy SE Bldg. 300, Ste. 106 Marietta GA 30067 877‐468‐6729 scwbids@scw.com
09/21/2021

Tacoma Tent & Awning Taralyn Sortor 121 N. G Street Tacoma WA 98403 253‐627‐4128 taralyn@tacomatent.com
07/31/2021

TechPower Solutions, Inc. Scott A Barker 14656 NE 95th Street Redmond WA 98052 425‐883‐9112 scott.barker@techpowerusa.com
06/15/2021

Toyota Lift Northwest Nikole Ortiz 19305 72nd Avenue KENT WA 98032 253‐981‐6407 ddavis@toyotaliftnw.com; 
nortiz@toyotaliftnw.com 01/08/2022

Vac‐Tec Septic & Water LLC. Martin Pettit PO BOX 73583 Puyallup WA 98373 253‐268‐0322 jonaspettit@gmail.com; 
Martinrpettit@ymail.com;  Exempt from this requirement 05/07/2021

ViewSonic Corporation Tina Chu 10 Pointe Drive Brea CA 92821 657‐478‐6109 tina.chu@viewsonic.com
06/11/2021

Vision Municipal Solutions Chad Heaton PO BOX 28429 SPOKANE WA 99228 509‐315‐8845 chad@visionms.net
03/19/2022

World Wide Technology LLC David McDaniel 500 108th Avenue NE Suite 1800 Bellevue WA 98004 425‐635‐1205 david.mcdaniel@wwt.com
01/25/2022


